
I
I

. I
I
t
f
I
1
1
I
f

I
I
t
I

I

iii

CHAPTER 5
SATELLITE TELEVISION BROADCAST MARKET

SATELLITE TV BROADCASTING

TYPES OF SATELLITE SYSTEMS

Fixed Satellite Services (FSS)
Medium Powered Satellite

Direct Broadcast Satellite (DBS)

Market Trends

CHAPTER 6
CABLE TELEVISION MARKET

CABLE TV DISTRIBUTION

Market Trends

CHAPTER 7
VIDEO CASSETTE MARKET

VIDEO CASSETTE MARKET

CHAPTER 8
SOUND RECORDING INDUSTRY MARKET

141

143

145

145
155
159
161

163

165

175

179

181

203

THE WESTERN EUROPEAN MARKET FOR CANADIAN SOUND RECORDINGS 205

CANADIAN SOUND INDUSTRY
CANADIAN PRODUCTION
FEDERAL GOVERNMENT EXPORT ASSISTANCE MEASURES
MAIN EXPORT MARKETS

THE UNITED KINGDOM

Record Production
Retail Distribution

WEST GERMANY

205
209
215
218

223

226
229

230

I


