CHAPTER 5 SATELLITE TELEVISION BROADCAST MARKET	141
SATELLITE TV BROADCASTING	143
TYPES OF SATELLITE SYSTEMS	145
Fixed Satellite Services (FSS) Medium Powered Satellite Direct Broadcast Satellite (DBS) Market Trends	145 155 159 161
CHAPTER 6 CABLE TELEVISION MARKET	163
CABLE TV DISTRIBUTION	165
Market Trends	175
CHAPTER 7 VIDEO CASSETTE MARKET	.179
VIDEO CASSETTE MARKET	181
CHAPTER 8 SOUND RECORDING INDUSTRY MARKET	203
THE WESTERN EUROPEAN MARKET FOR CANADIAN SOUND RECORDINGS	205
CANADIAN SOUND INDUSTRY CANADIAN PRODUCTION FEDERAL GOVERNMENT EXPORT ASSISTANCE MEASURES MAIN EXPORT MARKETS	205 209 215 218
THE UNITED KINGDOM	223
Record Production Retail Distribution	226 229
LIEST CEDMANY	230